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Vicenza, Domenica 22/05/2022 - 17:45

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome

MARCHESE MATTIA
BALBO SEBASTIAN
ZORDAN MATTEO

DE SANTI GIOVANNI

A WN P

Circuito Propaganda
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

Anno

2006
2007
2010
2008

ITA

ITA

50 Rana - Assoluti Maschi

Societa

LEOSPORT ASD
LEOSPORT ASD
LEOSPORT ASD
LEOSPORT ASD

Foglion. 1
30/05/2022
Serie

FINALE Punti
00:37.3 0
00:41.0 0
00:42.8 0
00:47.8 0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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